Election_Name
Primary Election

Voter_ID
1000007770
1000015566
1000015938
1000015964
1000017463
1000017471
1000017672
1000017714
1000018325
1000019563
1000020196
1000021468
1000021698
1000022041
1000022444
1000022767
1000024208
1000024347
1000024368
1000024518
1000024830
1000024848
1000025398
1000025777
1000028246
1000028251
1000028504
1000028747
1000028768
1000028775
1000029109
1000030594
1000031705
1000033268
1000033487
1000035301
1000037308
1000038524
1000063498
1000102995
1000121412
1000123819
1003695890
1009347102
1009437724
1009465910
1009538450
1011570015
1011658259
1013390661
1014061412
1014375736
1015557156
1015891445

Election_Date
MARCH 2, 2026

Voter_Name

FARRIS, BILLY KIRK

ELLIOTT, TIMOTHY TODD
GARCIA, ELSA TUERINA
GARCIA, JESUS

MOKE, CAROLYN LEE

MOKE, DONALD LOYCE
NAVARRO, MARIA GRANADO
NELSON, EDD CARSON
SALINAS, ESTELLA

RIVERA, SALVADOR S
JIMENEZ, ANRICE

BAKER, SANDRA

JENNINGS, VICKIE G

SIDES, GREGG ALLAN

ACKER, KEITH

BALL, DEBRA GAIL

FRAZIER, JERRY ALVIN
GFELLER, LINDA KAY
GFELLER, RONALD WAYNE
GRAND, GARY JAMES

HAYS, KIM MILLER

HAYS, NORMAN DEAN

KIRBY, BELINDA HARTLEY
MAXWELL, LEROY HOWARD
WALES, KURT SCHNYDER
WALES, TARA MERCER
WILLIAMS, TERESA LEON
GOOLSBY, DAWN JEANNETTE
GILBREATH, JOHN COBY
GILBREATH, CONNIE RENEA
WIDICK, TERRY RAY
SCHILLING, KENNETH JOSEPH
GRIFFITH, MARTHA LUE
MARTIN, KAREN LYNELL
SCHILLING, RODGER JOHN
FLORES, MARIA DEL CARMEN
KLEIN, BRIAN KEITH
WOMACK, EILEEN CATHERINE
MONTELONGO, CONSUELA
MONTELONGO, ANTHONY
HARMAN, CAROLYN BETH
FULLER, GREG WAYNE
DAMRON, JUSTIN MATTHEW
SCHACHER MORGAN, KRISTIN DENE
BRUTON, KRISSE SHAHNICE
VANZEE, MONICA G
PANTOJA, MIGUEL
OKAMOTO, CHAD KAZUNORI
OLTIVERO, JOANNE ARGUIJO
MARTIN, BILLY DON
MCCLURE, SARAH
CANTRELL, JASON MATTHEW
GUZMAN, MONICA PENA
LANE, COREY BRIAN

In Person Voters

Issue_Type Precinct
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

408
201
201
201
201
201
201
301
201
301
206
301
206
206
301
301
301
301
301
301
201
201
201
201
201
301
301
301
301
301
301
307
301
301
301
401
408
408
301
301
301
408
201
101
301
401
101
301
401
301
201
301
101
201

Timestamp

2/18/2026 4:23:11 PM
2/17/2026 10:44:51 AM
2/17/2026 10:19:29 AM
2/17/2026 10:19:34 AM
2/17/2026 8:25:45 AM
2/17/2026 8:26:44 AM
2/17/2026 4:28:34 PM
2/17/2026 10:37:40 AM
2/18/2026 10:09:34 AM
2/17/2026 9:48:26 AM
2/18/2026 9:35:00 AM
2/18/2026 11:30:39 AM
2/18/2026 12:00:11 PM
2/17/2026 9:51:10 AM
2/18/2026 9:01:14 AM
2/18/2026 2:13:42 PM
2/17/2026 3:47:37 PM
2/17/2026 2:47:53 PM
2/17/2026 2:48:17 PM
2/18/2026 1:35:33 PM
2/18/2026 1:19:38 PM
2/18/2026 1:19:59 PM
2/18/2026 2:31:10 PM
2/17/2026 9:04:26 AM
2/17/2026 11:04:13 AM
2/18/2026 10:40:21 AM
2/18/2026 11:13:37 AM
2/17/2026 10:00:13 AM
2/17/2026 9:52:25 AM
2/18/2026 10:49:50 AM
2/18/2026 9:42:25 AM
2/18/2026 10:18:04 AM
2/18/2026 9:42:40 AM
2/17/2026 11:39:17 AM
2/17/2026 11:07:08 AM
2/18/2026 4:50:25 PM
2/18/2026 12:38:34 PM
2/17/2026 8:21:51 AM
2/17/2026 9:09:46 AM
2/17/2026 9:10:02 AM
2/18/2026 9:57:55 AM
2/18/2026 11:03:06 AM
2/17/2026 9:50:38 AM
2/17/2026 8:03:09 AM
2/18/2026 2:08:14 PM
2/17/2026 4:19:14 PM
2/17/2026 12:47:00 PM
2/17/2026 2:24:15 PM
2/17/2026 8:28:41 AM
2/17/2026 11:39:32 AM
2/18/2026 10:38:49 AM
2/17/2026 2:51:25 PM
2/18/2026 12:25:16 PM
2/17/2026 2:42:26 PM



1018308921
1019067467
1019295784
1019295824
1019928092
1020612308
1021136430
1021398332
1022333358
1026120239
1026194893
1030540175
1031265526
1034501408
1034596175
1035815179
1036334360
1059905060
1060007977
1075192805
1145043557
1163157942
1165728055
1171784565
1183076642
1188685382
1189265896
1190850807
1194826182
1195729377
1201271050
1221392224
2020502322
2119680725
2121975662
2139746344
2161089624
2162999348
2169074234
2177560113
2190047395
2193440774
2193874814
2197101940
2205516586
2208033954
2212148892
3382395204
3382490583
3382490590
3382703186

MCALISTER, AMBER RENE
LUNSFORD, KODY LEVI
OSTERKAMP, SANDRA CARROL
OSTERKAMP, THOMAS ALAN
HOLCOMB, SKY LYNN
TORRES, JEREMIAH R
CAVAZOS, SAMUEL ANTHONY
GARLITZ, KARA SUE

CHANCY, DEBORAH DARLENE
STANFIELD, DANA LYNNE
OKAMOTO, ANGELICA GARCIA
PEREZ, YSELA CUEVAS
HARRIS, DENISE MARIE
CLEAVINGER, ROBERT CODI
FISHER, DAVID ALLEN

KLEIN, BILLY JO

JACKSON, RODRIGO DANIEL
BURRIS, MICHAEL STEPHEN
REILY, NILA GAYE

BROWN, RICHARD LEE
STEINLE, KALAN DEAN
CAVAZOS, MARIA TERESA
WILHELM, ALISHA KAY
JIMENEZ, ARGELIA RODRIGUEZ
ELMORE, BENJAMIN DALE
QUIROZ, CRISTOVAL DANIEL
GWINN, REBECCA ANN
FULLER, JENA JO

NAVARRO, ELVIA SALINAS
FISHER, AMANDA NICOLE
RILEY, EVAN TAYLOR

HARRIS, JONATHAN BOYD
RILEY, AUBRIE NIKKOLE
AMBS, JOSHUA ROBERT
SILVA, MAYRA AGUILAR
NORMAN, JIM

BOYER, BENJAMIN LUKE
ROSS, DANE HUNTER

BRUSS, JESSI LINN

WALTON, ETHAN SETH
ESCARCEGA, DIANA BELEN
CASTILLO, RACHEL ALEXANDRA
HOELTING, CLAY THOMAS
FOX, NATALIE ANN

PERCHES GONZALEZ, NORMA
GONZALEZ MORALES, KALILI ESTANISLAO
PRIETO, DEYANIRA

AMES, JOSHUA TYLER

SUISSE, RICHARD ALLEN
SUISSE, ALMA ELIZABETH
HOLCOMB, MADISON ALEXUS

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

408
401
301
301
206
401
301
408
401
201
301
401
206
408
301
408
301
301
301
401
206
301
408
206
301
301
201
408
201
301
301
206
301
301
201
301
206
301
301
301
301
401
408
201
301
301
301
206
206
206
206

2/18/2026 11:07:00 AM
2/17/2026 9:34:40 AM
2/17/2026 1:53:05 PM
2/17/2026 1:53:18 PM
2/17/2026 3:18:07 PM
2/18/2026 3:31:08 PM
2/18/2026 2:32:38 PM
2/17/2026 4:01:59 PM
2/18/2026 10:35:00 AM
2/17/2026 4:13:40 PM
2/17/2026 2:24:49 PM
2/17/2026 1:03:48 PM
2/18/2026 11:25:27 AM
2/18/2026 1:42:40 PM
2/17/2026 9:46:56 AM
2/18/2026 12:39:18 PM
2/17/2026 11:42:08 AM
2/17/2026 3:08:35 PM
2/17/2026 10:28:28 AM
2/18/2026 2:00:13 PM
2/17/2026 10:22:19 AM
2/18/2026 2:32:28 PM
2/18/2026 10:43:14 AM
2/18/2026 9:34:24 AM
2/18/2026 11:36:30 AM
2/18/2026 4:33:49 PM
2/17/2026 9:20:02 AM
2/18/2026 2:23:41 PM
2/18/2026 10:06:42 AM
2/18/2026 10:20:55 AM
2/18/2026 1:09:14 PM
2/18/2026 11:24:49 AM
2/18/2026 1:08:44 PM
2/18/2026 11:13:58 AM
2/17/2026 1:36:32 PM
2/17/2026 4:31:57 PM
2/17/2026 10:56:21 AM
2/18/2026 2:19:00 PM
2/17/2026 3:20:12 PM
2/17/2026 8:27:34 AM
2/18/2026 11:42:58 AM
2/17/2026 11:15:11 AM
2/18/2026 2:44:29 PM
2/18/2026 4:04:41 PM
2/17/2026 7:56:45 AM
2/17/2026 7:56:52 AM
2/18/2026 9:02:21 AM
2/17/2026 3:19:31 PM
2/18/2026 1:56:04 PM
2/18/2026 1:55:51 PM
2/17/2026 3:18:28 PM



