

Election_Name	Election_Date			
Primary Election	MARCH 2, 2026		In Person Voters	
Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Issue_Type	Precinct	Timestamp
1000007770	FARRIS, BILLY KIRK	Standard	408	2/18/2026 4:23:11 PM
1000015566	ELLIOTT, TIMOTHY TODD	Standard	201	2/17/2026 10:44:51 AM
1000015938	GARCIA, ELSA TIJERINA	Standard	201	2/17/2026 10:19:29 AM
1000015964	GARCIA, JESUS	Standard	201	2/17/2026 10:19:34 AM
1000017463	MOKE, CAROLYN LEE	Standard	201	2/17/2026 8:25:45 AM
1000017471	MOKE, DONALD LOYCE	Standard	201	2/17/2026 8:26:44 AM
1000017672	NAVARRO, MARIA GRANADO	Standard	201	2/17/2026 4:28:34 PM
1000017714	NELSON, EDD CARSON	Standard	301	2/17/2026 10:37:40 AM
1000018325	SALINAS, ESTELLA	Standard	201	2/18/2026 10:09:34 AM
1000019563	RIVERA, SALVADOR S	Standard	301	2/17/2026 9:48:26 AM
1000020196	JIMENEZ, ANRICE	Standard	206	2/18/2026 9:35:00 AM
1000021468	BAKER, SANDRA	Standard	301	2/18/2026 11:30:39 AM
1000021698	JENNINGS, VICKIE G	Standard	206	2/18/2026 12:00:11 PM
1000022041	SIDES, GREGG ALLAN	Standard	206	2/18/2026 9:51:10 AM
1000022444	ACKER, KEITH	Standard	301	2/18/2026 9:01:14 AM
1000022767	BALL, DEBRA GAIL	Standard	301	2/18/2026 2:13:42 PM
1000024208	FRAZIER, JERRY ALVIN	Standard	301	2/17/2026 3:47:37 PM
1000024347	GFELLER, LINDA KAY	Standard	301	2/17/2026 2:47:53 PM
1000024368	GFELLER, RONALD WAYNE	Standard	301	2/17/2026 2:48:17 PM
1000024518	GRAND, GARY JAMES	Standard	301	2/18/2026 1:35:33 PM
1000024830	HAYS, KIM MILLER	Standard	201	2/18/2026 1:19:38 PM
1000024848	HAYS, NORMAN DEAN	Standard	201	2/18/2026 1:19:59 PM
1000025398	KIRBY, BELINDA HARTLEY	Standard	201	2/18/2026 2:31:10 PM
1000025777	MAXWELL, LEROY HOWARD	Standard	201	2/17/2026 9:04:26 AM
1000028246	WALES, KURT SCHNYDER	Standard	201	2/17/2026 11:04:13 AM
1000028251	WALES, TARA MERCER	Standard	301	2/18/2026 10:40:21 AM
1000028504	WILLIAMS, TERESA LEON	Standard	301	2/18/2026 11:13:37 AM
1000028747	GOOLSBY, DAWN JEANNETTE	Standard	301	2/17/2026 10:00:13 AM
1000028768	GILBREATH, JOHN COBY	Standard	301	2/17/2026 9:52:25 AM
1000028775	GILBREATH, CONNIE RENE A	Standard	301	2/18/2026 10:49:50 AM
1000029109	WIDICK, TERRY RAY	Standard	301	2/18/2026 9:42:25 AM
1000030594	SCHILLING, KENNETH JOSEPH	Standard	307	2/18/2026 10:18:04 AM
1000031705	GRIFFITH, MARTHA LUE	Standard	301	2/18/2026 9:42:40 AM
1000033268	MARTIN, KAREN LYNELL	Standard	301	2/17/2026 11:39:17 AM
1000033487	SCHILLING, RODGER JOHN	Standard	301	2/17/2026 11:07:08 AM
1000035301	FLORES, MARIA DEL CARMEN	Standard	401	2/18/2026 4:50:25 PM
1000037308	KLEIN, BRIAN KEITH	Standard	408	2/18/2026 12:38:34 PM
1000038524	WOMACK, EILEEN CATHERINE	Standard	408	2/17/2026 8:21:51 AM
1000063498	MONTELONGO, CONSUELA	Standard	301	2/17/2026 9:09:46 AM
1000102995	MONTELONGO, ANTHONY	Standard	301	2/17/2026 9:10:02 AM
1000121412	HARMAN, CAROLYN BETH	Standard	301	2/18/2026 9:57:55 AM
1000123819	FULLER, GREG WAYNE	Standard	408	2/18/2026 11:03:06 AM
1003695890	DAMRON, JUSTIN MATTHEW	Standard	201	2/17/2026 9:50:38 AM
1009347102	SCHACHER MORGAN, KRISTIN DENE	Standard	101	2/17/2026 8:03:09 AM
1009437724	BRUTON, KRISSE SHAHNICE	Standard	301	2/18/2026 2:08:14 PM
1009465910	VANZEE, MONICA G	Standard	401	2/17/2026 4:19:14 PM
1009538450	PANTOJA, MIGUEL	Standard	101	2/17/2026 12:47:00 PM
1011570015	OKAMOTO, CHAD KAZUNORI	Standard	301	2/17/2026 2:24:15 PM
1011658259	OLTIVERO, JOANNE ARGUIJO	Standard	401	2/17/2026 8:28:41 AM
1013390661	MARTIN, BILLY DON	Standard	301	2/17/2026 11:39:32 AM
1014061412	MCCLURE, SARAH	Standard	201	2/18/2026 10:38:49 AM
1014375736	CANTRELL, JASON MATTHEW	Standard	301	2/17/2026 2:51:25 PM
1015557156	GUZMAN, MONICA PENA	Standard	101	2/18/2026 12:25:16 PM
1015891445	LANE, COREY BRIAN	Standard	201	2/17/2026 2:42:26 PM

1018308921	MCALISTER, AMBER RENE	Standard	408	2/18/2026 11:07:00 AM
1019067467	LUNSFORD, KODY LEVI	Standard	401	2/17/2026 9:34:40 AM
1019295784	OSTERKAMP, SANDRA CARROL	Standard	301	2/17/2026 1:53:05 PM
1019295824	OSTERKAMP, THOMAS ALAN	Standard	301	2/17/2026 1:53:18 PM
1019928092	HOLCOMB, SKY LYNN	Standard	206	2/17/2026 3:18:07 PM
1020612308	TORRES, JEREMIAH R	Standard	401	2/18/2026 3:31:08 PM
1021136430	CAVAZOS, SAMUEL ANTHONY	Standard	301	2/18/2026 2:32:38 PM
1021398332	GARLITZ, KARA SUE	Standard	408	2/17/2026 4:01:59 PM
1022333358	CHANCY, DEBORAH DARLENE	Standard	401	2/18/2026 10:35:00 AM
1026120239	STANFIELD, DANA LYNNE	Standard	201	2/17/2026 4:13:40 PM
1026194893	OKAMOTO, ANGELICA GARCIA	Standard	301	2/17/2026 2:24:49 PM
1030540175	PEREZ, YSELA CUEVAS	Standard	401	2/17/2026 1:03:48 PM
1031265526	HARRIS, DENISE MARIE	Standard	206	2/18/2026 11:25:27 AM
1034501408	CLEAVINGER, ROBERT CODI	Standard	408	2/18/2026 1:42:40 PM
1034596175	FISHER, DAVID ALLEN	Standard	301	2/17/2026 9:46:56 AM
1035815179	KLEIN, BILLY JO	Standard	408	2/18/2026 12:39:18 PM
1036334360	JACKSON, RODRIGO DANIEL	Standard	301	2/17/2026 11:42:08 AM
1059905060	BURRIS, MICHAEL STEPHEN	Standard	301	2/17/2026 3:08:35 PM
1060007977	REILY, NILA GAYE	Standard	301	2/17/2026 10:28:28 AM
1075192805	BROWN, RICHARD LEE	Standard	401	2/18/2026 2:00:13 PM
1145043557	STEINLE, KALAN DEAN	Standard	206	2/17/2026 10:22:19 AM
1163157942	CAVAZOS, MARIA TERESA	Standard	301	2/18/2026 2:32:28 PM
1165728055	WILHELM, ALISHA KAY	Standard	408	2/18/2026 10:43:14 AM
1171784565	JIMENEZ, ARGELIA RODRIGUEZ	Standard	206	2/18/2026 9:34:24 AM
1183076642	ELMORE, BENJAMIN DALE	Standard	301	2/18/2026 11:36:30 AM
1188685382	QUIROZ, CRISTOVAL DANIEL	Standard	301	2/18/2026 4:33:49 PM
1189265896	GWINN, REBECCA ANN	Standard	201	2/17/2026 9:20:02 AM
1190850807	FULLER, JENA JO	Standard	408	2/18/2026 2:23:41 PM
1194826182	NAVARRO, ELVIA SALINAS	Standard	201	2/18/2026 10:06:42 AM
1195729377	FISHER, AMANDA NICOLE	Standard	301	2/18/2026 10:20:55 AM
1201271050	RILEY, EVAN TAYLOR	Standard	301	2/18/2026 1:09:14 PM
1221392224	HARRIS, JONATHAN BOYD	Standard	206	2/18/2026 11:24:49 AM
2020502322	RILEY, AUBRIE NIKKOLE	Standard	301	2/18/2026 1:08:44 PM
2119680725	AMBS, JOSHUA ROBERT	Standard	301	2/18/2026 11:13:58 AM
2121975662	SILVA, MAYRA AGUILAR	Standard	201	2/17/2026 1:36:32 PM
2139746344	NORMAN, JIM	Standard	301	2/17/2026 4:31:57 PM
2161089624	BOYER, BENJAMIN LUKE	Standard	206	2/17/2026 10:56:21 AM
2162999348	ROSS, DANE HUNTER	Standard	301	2/18/2026 2:19:00 PM
2169074234	BRUSS, JESSI LINN	Standard	301	2/17/2026 3:20:12 PM
2177560113	WALTON, ETHAN SETH	Standard	301	2/17/2026 8:27:34 AM
2190047395	ESCARCEGA, DIANA BELEN	Standard	301	2/18/2026 11:42:58 AM
2193440774	CASTILLO, RACHEL ALEXANDRA	Standard	401	2/17/2026 11:15:11 AM
2193874814	HOELTING, CLAY THOMAS	Standard	408	2/18/2026 2:44:29 PM
2197101940	FOX, NATALIE ANN	Standard	201	2/18/2026 4:04:41 PM
2205516586	PERCHES GONZALEZ, NORMA	Standard	301	2/17/2026 7:56:45 AM
2208033954	GONZALEZ MORALES, KALILI ESTANISLAO	Standard	301	2/17/2026 7:56:52 AM
2212148892	PRIETO, DEYANIRA	Standard	301	2/18/2026 9:02:21 AM
3382395204	AMES, JOSHUA TYLER	Standard	206	2/17/2026 3:19:31 PM
3382490583	SUISSE, RICHARD ALLEN	Standard	206	2/18/2026 1:56:04 PM
3382490590	SUISSE, ALMA ELIZABETH	Standard	206	2/18/2026 1:55:51 PM
3382703186	HOLCOMB, MADISON ALEXUS	Standard	206	2/17/2026 3:18:28 PM